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Wentings Mission Raceway Wednesday Criterium-Criterium
» May 15, 2019
€ o# Yellow (Open)
36.00 km, 24 laps of 1.50 km, winner: 48:00 - 44.99 km/h

Bib Name

GOGUEN, Scott
BRADFORD, Wayne
LEMAIRE, Joel
SEBEL, Dylan
STOBBE, Joel
NACAUILI, noel
CRAIK, Paul
WHITTINGHAM, Chet
BROWN, suzie
KELLY, Trevor
DELUCE, Sage

Team
United Velo

City

StateProv

Independent Maple Ridge British Columbia

Independent Richmond

Independent

Independent Vancouver

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

BC

BC

British Columbia

Category Age
Yellow 58
Yellow 48
Yellow 54
Yellow 40
Yellow 32
Yellow 33
Yellow 48
Yellow 44
Yellow 33
Yellow 33
Yellow 51

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men

Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN

TEMP
BC095902
BC003587
PRO 10585
BC008456
TEMP
TEMP

PRO 11767
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

Il CAN

Il CAN

2019/05/16 10:30:53

NatCode UCIID Time

48:00
48:03
48:09
48:14
49:31
49:32
49:33
49:33
48:12
42:39

Gap

0'03"
0'09"
0'14"
1'31"
1'32"
1'32"
-1 lap
-2 laps
-3 laps

km/h Lap 1l Lap 3 Lap 6 Lap 9 Lap 12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap 21 Lap 24

44.99
44.95
44.86
44.78
43.62
43.60
43.59
41.77
41.08
44.32
45.29

1:58
1:57
2:03
2:01
2:03
1:58

1:52
1:54
1:52
1:52
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:53
2:13
1:53
1:56

2:04
1:57
2:03
2:04
2:05
2:04
2:03
2:03
2:21
2:04
2:02

1:58
1:58
1:55
1:55
1:55
1:56
1:56
1:56
2:02
1:55
1:56

2:02
2:04
2:02
2:02
2:03
2:02
2:02
2:11
2:18
2:02

2:00
1:59
1:57
1:58
2:02
2:03

2:06
2:05
2:06
2:.07
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:08
2:14
2:06

2:01  2:.03
2:03 1:59
2:04 2:05
2:03 2:09
2:06 301
2:.05 3:03
2:06 3:03
2:14

2:15

2:20
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- Wentings Mission Raceway Wednesday Criterium-Criterium

. May 15, 2019
£ o# Red (Open)
'Y 36.00 km, 24 laps of 1.50 km, winner: 49:23 - 43.74 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap3 Lap 6 Lap 9 Lap 12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap 21 Lap 24
1 238 BUSH, Elle Independent Langley British Columbia Red 17 Women BC095014 FI CAN 100 488 784 82 49:23 43.74 1:53 1:53 2:06 1:55 2:03 2:03 2:02 2:06
2 258 SMITH, Peter Independent Langley BC Red 49 Men BC007968 I CAN

3:.03

49:39 0'16" 4350 1:54 1:54 2:03 155 2:02 157 206 2:05 3:17
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- Wentings Mission Raceway Wednesday Criterium-Criterium
» May 15, 2019
€ o# Blue (Open)
'Y 28.50 km, 19 laps of 1.50 km, winner: 41:06 - 41.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap?2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 19
1 335 STEENBERGEN, Tey Independent Abbotsford BC Blue 41 Men BC007905 I+l CAN 41:06 4161 2:32 2:06 2:09 2:06 2:06 2:03 2:11 2:10 2:10 2:15 2:03
2 349 HEINRICHS, Dustin  Independent Abbotsford BC Blue 38 Men BC003293 Il CAN 41:06 000" 41.61 2:32 2:06 2:09 2:06 2:06 2:03 2:11 2:15 2:10 2:14 2:.03
3 350 HIROWATARI, Barry Independent Abbotsford British Columbia Blue 61 Men BC008036 Il CAN 41:06 0'00" 41.61 2:32 2:07 2:10 2:07 2:07 2:04 2:12 2:11 2:10 2:15 2:04
4 359 ST.PIERRE, alan Independent Blue 46 Men TEMP 41:07 002" 4159 2:32 2:08 2:10 2:07 2:06 2:04 2:12 2:11 2:10 2:14 2:06
5 348 LAW, Randall United Velo Surrey BC Blue 59 Men BC001821 I+l CAN 41:09 004" 4155 2:32 2:06 2:10 2:07 2:07 2:02 2:12 2:11 2:11 2:15 2:07
6 329 HEINZE, kevin Independent mission BC Blue 56 Men BC003596 Il CAN 41:15 -1lap 39.27 2:33 2:07 2:09 2:30 1:58 2:23 2:31 2:29 2:.09 212
7 375 ISAAC, randy Independent mission BC Blue 56 Men BC004458 I+l CAN 34:40 -4laps 38.94 2:14 2:14 2:14 2:07 2:09 2:06 2:43 243
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Wentings Mission Raceway Wednesday Criterium-Criterium
May 15, 2019

Tc »~ Orange (Open)

A

21.00 km, 14 laps of 1.50 km, winner: 33:29 - 37.62 km/h

Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
JANG, Gordon Independent Abbotsford BC Orange 54 Men BC004029 I CAN 33:29 37.62 2:51 2:20 2:16 2:12 2:15 2:23 2:20 3:04
SEBEL, Aidan Independent Orange 13 Men 10079913836 33:46 016" 37.32 2:51 2:21 2:16 2:11 2:15 2:12 2:17 351
MCLACHLAN, Paul Independent Abbotsford BC Orange 56 Men BC003004 1“1 CAN 34:07 0'37" 36.94 2:50 2:22 2:16 2:11 2:16 2:34 2:31 2:36
CROTTI, Massimo Independent mission BC Orange 53 Men BC007646 Il CAN 29:57 -llap 39.07 2:52 2:20 2:17 2:12 2:15 2:13 2:17
JOHNSTON, Kim  Independent Mission Orange 62 Men CAN19571226 I*l CAN 30:16 -llap 38.65 2:50 2:21 2:17 2:11 2:16 2:17 2:26
BURROWS, Jason Independent Mission British Columbia Orange 48 Men TEMP 141 CAN 35:23 -1lap 33.07 2:52 2:21 2:35 2:52 2:44 2:56 2:49
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- Wentings Mission Raceway Wednesday Criterium-Criterium

. May 15, 2019
€ o# White (Open)
A 12.00 km, 8 laps of 1.50 km, winner: 22:08 - 32.53 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8
1 570 MCINTYRE, veronique Independent British Columbia White 63 Women BC010285

22:08 3253 3:20 2:34 2:47 2:43 2:44 2:46 2:42 231
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